Resultat Damer Tavelsjo Halvmarathon 2024

Placering
1
2

3

10

1
12
13

14
15

16

17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

31
32
33

34
35
36

Férnamn
Malin
Susanne
Matilda
Helena
Elin
Maria
Anna

Ida

Elin
Clara
Mia
Pernilla
Sandra
Isabell
Annica
Katarina
Maja
Eva
Sara
Maria
Hanna
Jonna
Emilie
Asa
Helen
Rebecca
Malin
Anne
Magdalena
Linda
Rebecka
Jenny
Sofia
Eva

Ida
Ebba

Efternamn
Skoog

Bjork
Dahlstrand
Nystréom

Forsberg
Granasen

Morén

Andersson

Vesterlund

Vestin

Vindelhed
Olofsson
Trigell
Soderqvist
Néslund
Danskog

Vesterberg

Johansson

Bostrém
ten Siethoff

Nilsson
Persson
Gustavsson
Uddstal
Forsberg
Sdéderlund
Schols
Larsson
Gjertz
Aasen
Sjodin
Karlsson
Gruvmark
Rodriguez
Wagberg
Bjorklund

Klubb/ort

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

Fabodsanden

IFK Umea
SAIK

Vannas SK

Tvaralunds idrottsférening

Wilhelmina OK

Umea SS Triathlon

Umea

Umea

TTGU
Nastansjo AIF

Hedlunda IF

Lycksele

Gallivare Endurance

IKSU

Tid
01:21:26
01:28:36

01:30:57
01:35:20

01:37:01
01:39:52
01:40:18

01:40:57
01:41:27

01:43:55

01:44:34
01:44:38
01:44:55

01:47:04
01:47:16

01:48:11

01:48:15
01:48:29

01:49:35
01:49:50
01:50:38

01:51:22
01:53:12
01:54:49
01:54:50
01:54:59
01:55:08

01:55:13
01:55:43
01:56:26

01:57:07
01:57:37
01:57:43

01:57:53
01:58:44
01:58:46



37

38
39

40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47
48

49

50

51
52
53

54
55

55

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65
66

67
68

69

70
71

72
73

74
75

76

Olivia
Asa
Juliane

Leila

Jennie
Amanda
Tina
Monica
Jonna
Matilda

Gabriella
Sara
Karin
Emmy
Sigrid
Christine
Emma

Rebecca

Ulrika
Maja
Elma
Ella
Johanna
Cecilia
Johanna
Evelina
Charlotta

Ida
Emma

Christina

Marianne

Petra
christina

Malin
Sara
Lisa
Olivia
Freja
Eva

Malin

Marklund

Johansson

Inkinen

Methnani

Holmgren
Brundin
Jakobsson
Lundberg
Chennoufi
Lindberg

Nordlund

Stavert
Brannstrém
Skelton Kockum
Berge

Eklund

Edstrém
Sdderqvist
Holm
Holm
Labba
Swanemar
Ostling
Almroth
Langkvist
Norgren
Asp
Ohman

Jonsson

Mértzell

Niemack

Ek
sOderlund

Norgren

Israelsson

Eriksson

Lundgren

Axelsson

Vikner

Soderback

Ingen

Vindelns IF

TAIK Traningscenter

Moskosel if

Umea

Stocke TS Jarnet

TTGU IF

Lycksele

Klabbéle if

Obbola IK

KlIdvsj6 Alpina

IFK Umea

01:58:48

01:58:54
01:58:55

01:58:58
01:59:09

01:59:23

01:59:50

01:59:58

02:00:07

02:00:09

02:00:41
02:01:18

02:01:19

02:01:37

02:01:43
02:01:46
02:02:06

02:03:10
02:03:48

02:03:48

02:03:50

02:04:02

02:04:19

02:04:21

02:04:59

02:06:36

02:06:40

02:06:48
02:07:07
02:07:13

02:07:24
02:08:37

02:08:41

02:09:58
02:10:58

02:11:30
02:11:49

02:12:04
02:12:29

02:14:07



77

78

79

80

81
82

83
84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

M

112

113

Wilma
Malin
Mathilda
Emma

Rebecka

Maria

Ingela

Lena
Frida
Julia

Johanna

Asa
Louise
Elin
Victoria
Sandra
Simone
Josefin
Rebeca
Monika
Marika
Anna
Ronja
Evelina
Pia
Malin
Eva
Maria
Sara
Elin
Anneli
Emma
Lina
Tove
Paulina
Jenny

Kajsa

Andersson
Karlsson
Sundin
Rosendal

Sundberg
Westberg

Eliasson

Poopuu
Andersson
Burstrom

Fleig

Eriksson
Westerlund
Henriksson
Heldestad
Lundell
Magnusson
Ringd
Axelsson
Berggren
Holmstrom
Lindstréom
Bjorklund
Langkvist
Nord
Sunna
Sunna
Johnels
Eriksson
Nordling
Nilsson
Dahlberg
Holmqyvist
Hjalmarsson
Sérlin
Lindstrém

Holmgqyvist

Obbola

IFK Umea

Tvaralunds idrottsférening

02:14:19

02:14:32

02:15:32

02:16:14

02:16:33
02:16:58

02:17:19
02:18:25

02:19:21

02:20:23

02:20:50

02:21:33

02:22:10

02:22:37

02:25:02

02:26:28

02:27:32

02:27:40

02:28:01

02:28:08

02:30:03

02:31:19

02:32:22

02:34:03

02:34:36

02:34:43

02:34:43

02:35:25

02:38:06

02:39:15

02:39:45

02:40:16

02:40:29

02:42:36

02:44:44

02:55:55

02:56:37



